
2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Sectional

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomington North 00:20:13.96 32

2 Bloomington South 00:20:36.82 43

3 Edgewood 00:20:34.35 52

4 Bedford North Lawrence 00:22:54.78 139

5 Eastern Greene 00:23:50.10 175

6 Mitchell 00:24:16.49 190

7 Bloomfield 00:24:12.57 191

8 Salem 00:25:24.97 208

9 Orleans 00:25:04.60 224

10 Eastern (Pekin) 00:25:33.50 233

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Washington 00:23:09.05 1
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Sectional

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington North 00:20:13.96 7 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 213 Mya Hagerty 00:19:27.12 2

2 4 209 Abbey Armstrong 00:19:53.17 4

3 7 214 Olivia Kaiser 00:20:21.24 7

4 8 211 Mackenzie Carver 00:20:32.96 8

5 11 210 Beatrice Cakmak 00:20:55.31 11

6 19 212 Kayli Clark 00:22:04.07 (19)

7 26 220 Quinn Wilson 00:22:39.90 (26)

2 Bloomington South 00:20:36.82 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 221 Abby Beathea 00:19:50.40 3

2 6 231 Katrina Tann 00:20:16.85 6

3 9 226 Josie Lobring 00:20:44.25 9

4 12 222 Olivia Brummett 00:21:04.48 12

5 13 224 Anneke Furr 00:21:08.12 13

6 14 229 Zoe Rauh 00:21:22.88 (14)

7 23 223 Isabella Clemmer 00:22:09.20 (23)

3 Edgewood 00:20:34.35 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 249 Annalyssa Crain 00:18:05.66 1

2 5 252 Kaylee Meyer 00:20:07.41 5

3 10 251 Sarah Foster 00:20:50.91 10

4 16 254 Claire Sherfield 00:21:42.39 16

5 20 248 Emma Bitner 00:22:05.35 20

6 21 247 Paige Abel 00:22:07.61 (21)

7 36 255 Olivia Werner 00:23:37.47 (35)

4 Bedford North Lawrence 00:22:54.78 7 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 199 Autumn Spence 00:22:07.91 22

2 24 198 Myra Roberts 00:22:22.98 24

3 30 200 Grace Tanksley 00:23:05.36 30

4 32 195 Danielle Kittaka 00:23:23.32 31

5 33 193 Lynnae Greene 00:23:34.31 32

6 46 194 Emily Johnson 00:24:51.40 (45)

7 50 201 Jillian Webb 00:25:44.10 (49)

5 Eastern Greene 00:23:50.10 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 241 Sierra Ford 00:21:47.13 17

2 29 242 Addison George 00:23:02.51 29

3 37 240 Jessica DeFord 00:23:49.39 36

4 47 246 Farrah Young 00:25:08.36 46

5 48 244 Zoe Logston 00:25:23.12 47

6 59 245 Esmeralda Moreno 00:27:59.68 (58)

7 65 243 Michelle Hatfield 00:29:20.78 (64)

6 Mitchell 00:24:16.49 7 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 258 Cierra Bell 00:21:27.01 15

2 38 261 Olivia Lagle 00:23:53.26 37
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Sectional

3 39 265 Chloe Young 00:24:01.16 38

4 45 260 Emily Cravens 00:24:48.90 44

5 57 264 Lauren Wilson 00:27:12.15 56

6 61 259 Hannah Bell 00:28:54.50 (60)

7 64 263 Emily Schrader 00:29:20.14 (63)

7 Bloomfield 00:24:12.57 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 208 Hannah Walls 00:22:27.27 25

2 27 204 Nicole Kilzer 00:22:45.60 27

3 42 203 Abby Hartzburg 00:24:36.41 41

4 44 202 Brycelynn Davis 00:24:47.76 43

5 56 206 Ansley Ross 00:26:25.83 55

6 62 205 Emily Neighbors 00:28:58.50 (61)

7 66 207 Thaida Uland 00:30:39.97 (65)

8 Salem 00:25:24.97 6 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 305 Tressa Pate 00:21:54.89 18

2 34 315 Mazie Lyles 00:23:35.80 33

3 41 326 Katie Ezzell 00:24:25.77 40

4 52 304 Bri Warren 00:25:54.55 51

5 67 318 Ashley Stephenson 00:31:13.86 66

6 68 320 Kayla Cobble 00:32:16.43 (67)

9 Orleans 00:25:04.60 7 224

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 273 Sheridan Robbins 00:22:58.27 28

2 43 266 Audrey Elrod 00:24:40.62 42

3 49 267 Kyla Evans 00:25:25.98 48

4 53 275 Elizabeth Tabor 00:25:55.76 52

5 55 268 Jenna Hall 00:26:22.37 54

6 60 269 Paige Jones 00:28:20.04 (59)

7 63 270 Marlee McKeighen 00:29:11.92 (62)

10 Eastern (Pekin) 00:25:33.50 5 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 234 Chloe Feist 00:23:37.15 34

2 40 237 Margaret Olesh 00:24:06.42 39

3 51 239 Jenna Stanfill 00:25:51.13 50

4 54 238 Katelyn Schlesener 00:26:14.75 53

5 58 235 Mckenna Jeter 00:27:58.07 57
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Sectional

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 249 Annalyssa Crain SO 00:18:05.66 Edgewood

2 2 213 Mya Hagerty JR 00:19:27.12 Bloomington North

3 3 221 Abby Beathea FR 00:19:50.40 Bloomington South

4 4 209 Abbey Armstrong JR 00:19:53.17 Bloomington North

5 5 252 Kaylee Meyer SR 00:20:07.41 Edgewood

6 6 231 Katrina Tann JR 00:20:16.85 Bloomington South

7 7 214 Olivia Kaiser SO 00:20:21.24 Bloomington North

8 8 211 Mackenzie Carver JR 00:20:32.96 Bloomington North

9 9 226 Josie Lobring SO 00:20:44.25 Bloomington South

10 10 251 Sarah Foster SO 00:20:50.91 Edgewood

11 11 210 Beatrice Cakmak FR 00:20:55.31 Bloomington North

12 12 222 Olivia Brummett SO 00:21:04.48 Bloomington South

13 13 224 Anneke Furr JR 00:21:08.12 Bloomington South

14 (14) 229 Zoe Rauh SR 00:21:22.88 Bloomington South

15 15 258 Cierra Bell JR 00:21:27.01 Mitchell

16 16 254 Claire Sherfield FR 00:21:42.39 Edgewood

17 17 241 Sierra Ford SR 00:21:47.13 Eastern Greene

18 18 305 Tressa Pate SR 00:21:54.89 Salem

19 (19) 212 Kayli Clark JR 00:22:04.07 Bloomington North

20 20 248 Emma Bitner FR 00:22:05.35 Edgewood

21 (21) 247 Paige Abel SR 00:22:07.61 Edgewood

22 22 199 Autumn Spence SO 00:22:07.91 Bedford North Lawrence

23 (23) 223 Isabella Clemmer JR 00:22:09.20 Bloomington South

24 24 198 Myra Roberts SO 00:22:22.98 Bedford North Lawrence

25 25 208 Hannah Walls JR 00:22:27.27 Bloomfield

26 (26) 220 Quinn Wilson JR 00:22:39.90 Bloomington North

27 27 204 Nicole Kilzer SR 00:22:45.60 Bloomfield

28 28 273 Sheridan Robbins SO 00:22:58.27 Orleans

29 29 242 Addison George FR 00:23:02.51 Eastern Greene

30 30 200 Grace Tanksley FR 00:23:05.36 Bedford North Lawrence

31 0 280 Zoe Wallace JR 00:23:09.05 West Washington

32 31 195 Danielle Kittaka SR 00:23:23.32 Bedford North Lawrence

33 32 193 Lynnae Greene FR 00:23:34.31 Bedford North Lawrence

34 33 315 Mazie Lyles SO 00:23:35.80 Salem

35 34 234 Chloe Feist FR 00:23:37.15 Eastern (Pekin)

36 (35) 255 Olivia Werner SO 00:23:37.47 Edgewood

37 36 240 Jessica DeFord SR 00:23:49.39 Eastern Greene

38 37 261 Olivia Lagle SR 00:23:53.26 Mitchell

39 38 265 Chloe Young SO 00:24:01.16 Mitchell

40 39 237 Margaret Olesh JR 00:24:06.42 Eastern (Pekin)

41 40 326 Katie Ezzell SO 00:24:25.77 Salem

42 41 203 Abby Hartzburg SR 00:24:36.41 Bloomfield

43 42 266 Audrey Elrod SR 00:24:40.62 Orleans

44 43 202 Brycelynn Davis FR 00:24:47.76 Bloomfield

45 44 260 Emily Cravens SO 00:24:48.90 Mitchell

46 (45) 194 Emily Johnson JR 00:24:51.40 Bedford North Lawrence

47 46 246 Farrah Young SR 00:25:08.36 Eastern Greene

48 47 244 Zoe Logston JR 00:25:23.12 Eastern Greene

49 48 267 Kyla Evans JR 00:25:25.98 Orleans

50 (49) 201 Jillian Webb FR 00:25:44.10 Bedford North Lawrence

51 50 239 Jenna Stanfill SO 00:25:51.13 Eastern (Pekin)
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Sectional

52 51 304 Bri Warren SR 00:25:54.55 Salem

53 52 275 Elizabeth Tabor SO 00:25:55.76 Orleans

54 53 238 Katelyn Schlesener SR 00:26:14.75 Eastern (Pekin)

55 54 268 Jenna Hall SO 00:26:22.37 Orleans

56 55 206 Ansley Ross FR 00:26:25.83 Bloomfield

57 56 264 Lauren Wilson SR 00:27:12.15 Mitchell

58 57 235 Mckenna Jeter FR 00:27:58.07 Eastern (Pekin)

59 (58) 245 Esmeralda Moreno FR 00:27:59.68 Eastern Greene

60 (59) 269 Paige Jones SO 00:28:20.04 Orleans

61 (60) 259 Hannah Bell SO 00:28:54.50 Mitchell

62 (61) 205 Emily Neighbors JR 00:28:58.50 Bloomfield

63 (62) 270 Marlee McKeighen SR 00:29:11.92 Orleans

64 (63) 263 Emily Schrader SO 00:29:20.14 Mitchell

65 (64) 243 Michelle Hatfield SR 00:29:20.78 Eastern Greene

66 (65) 207 Thaida Uland SO 00:30:39.97 Bloomfield

67 66 318 Ashley Stephenson SO 00:31:13.86 Salem

68 (67) 320 Kayla Cobble JR 00:32:16.43 Salem
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